EBSE Series
The EBSE series valve is a brass bar body valve and features a balanced port
construction and extended ODF connections. The thermostatic element is
replaceable. The balanced port construction makes this valve ideally suited for air
conditioning and commercial refrigeration applications which operate over widely
varying conditions.
Applications
■■ Air Conditioning

(Inches)Inlet Outlet
R-12
R-134a
R-401A
R-401B
J
5 EBSE-5-J
W 5
(1.5)
5/8 ODF 7/8 ODF
1/4 ODF
7 EBSE-7-J
9 EBSE-9-J
7/8 ODF
1-1/8 ODF
12 EBSE-12-J 1-3/8 ODF
R-402A
R-402B
R-404A
R-502
R-507
S
6 EBSE-6-S
W
Z
X35
5
(1.5)
5/8 ODF 7/8 ODF
1/4 ODF
7-1/2 EBSE-7-1/2-S
10 EBSE-10-S
7/8 ODF
1-1/8 ODF
13 EBSE-13-S 1-3/8 ODF
R-22
R-407C
R-422D
V
8 EBSE-8-V
W
X100
5
(1.5)
5/8 ODF 7/8 ODF
1/4 ODF
11 EBSE-11-V
15 EBSE-15-V
7/8 ODF
1-1/8 ODF
20 EBSE-20-V 1-3/8 ODF